
							
																	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Name	 School	 3U	 4U	 ATAR	
	 	 	 	 	

Dania Al Rifai Al-Faisal College 100 97 99.95 
Jerry Shen James Ruse High School 98 98 99.95 
Kevin Fang North Sydney Boys High School 100 (7th State Rank) 97 99.95 
kim Zheng  James Ruse Agricultural High School  100 (1st State Rank) 99 (7th State rank) 99.95 
Patrick Nah Baulkham Hills High School 99 94 99.95 
Christopher Lauw James Ruse Agricultural High School  99 98 99.85 
Giannie Ta Baulkham Hills High School 99 98 99.85 
Kathryn Chen James Ruse Agricultural High School  99 98 99.85 
Elisa Cai Sydney Girls High School 98 96 99.8 
Ian  Ngo Hursltone Agricultural High School 98 97 99.75 
Josh To Hurlstone Agricultural High School 99 97 99.7 
Emily Huynh Sydney Girls High School 98 97 99.6 
Anonymous Anonymous - 89 99.5 
Anonymous Anonymous 95 84 99.45 
Arjun Rmanesh Macquarie Fields High School 94 90 99.45 
Jessica Nallaretnam Baulkham Hills High School 97 95 99.4 
Miranda Xie James Ruse Agricultural High School  96 94 99.35 
Patrick Huang  Sydney Boys High School  99 97 99.35 
Vedant Patel Penrith High School 97 96 99.3 
Justin Mai Sydney Boys High School  97 93 99.25 
Jason He  Sefton High School 98 94 99.2 
Catherine Bui Hornsby Girls High School 93 89 99.15 
Amirah Ali Baulkham Hills High School 97 95 99.05 
Angela Wang James Ruse Agricultural High School  94 - 99.05 
David Nguyen Hursltone Agricultural High School 96 91 99 
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NGO & SONS 
A C A D E M I C  C O A C H I N G 

 



Akshat Bansal  Baulkham Hills High School 97 94 98.85 
Brandon Ngo Hursltone Agricultural High School 98 97 98.85 
Andy Hua Sydney Boys High School 97 93 98.75 
Jeff Li Sydney Boys High School 97 91 98.6 
Amy Chau Sefton High School 90 - 98.55 
Anonymous Anonymous 95 91 98.55 
Viraj Panchasara Bulkham Hills High School 97 93 98.3 
Anna Do Sydney Girls High School 91 - 98.2 
Andy Le Hursltone Agricultural High School 94 89 98.1 
Rebecca Davis Hursltone Agricultural High School 94 85 98.05 
Jayden Nguyen Hursltone Agricultural High School 96 87 98 
Anonymous James Ruse Agricultural High School  96 91 98 
Anonymous Sefton High School 94 86 97.95 
Jessi Ta Sefton High School 94 86 97.95 
Lachlan Banh Hursltone Agricultural High School 96 93 97.95 
Kerry Liu Sefton High School 95 91 97.9 
Emily Khou Canley Vale High School 95 89 97.85 
Anonymous Anonymous 97 94 97.75 
Anonymous Anonymous 94 80 97.65 
Joanna Zhuang Sydney Girls High School 94 80 97.65 
Elvis Dao Sefton High School 95 - 97.6 
Kush Singhy Girraween 97 94 97.6 
Michael Le Bonnyrigg High School 96 95 97.5 
Ethan Susanto  Bonnyrigg High School  93 91 97.45 
Nathan Phanith Hursltone Agricultural High School 97 93 97.45 
Maggie	Li	 Penrith	High	School	 - - 97.45	
Ben Banh Georges River Grammar 97 92 97.25 
Ben Banh  Georges River Grammar 97 92 97.25 
Jessalyn Le Hursltone Agricultural High School 96 - 97.2 
Andrew Kim Hursltone Agricultural High School 94 92 97.15 
Kevin Cai Hursltone Agricultural High School 94 89 97.15 
Humphrey Guo Fort Street  High School 96 92 97.1 
Andrew Nguyen Moorebank High School 98 93 96.95 
Jack Di Hursltone Agricultural High School 93 80 96.9 
Kristine Nguyen Sefton High School 86 - 96.8 
Anonymous Anonymous 94 90 96.6 
Krthivas Vemula Macquarie Fields HS 94 - 96.45 



	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

Donna Wilson Macquarie Fields High School 94 82 96.4 
Justin Lang Sydney Girls High School 94 88 96.4 
Anonymous Sydney Girls High School 97 93 96.15 
Christopher Luong Sefton High School 96 88 96.05 
Neha Arghode Sydney Girls High School 93 87 96 
Gungeet Singh Sefton High School 94 - 95.75 
Mathew Zhong Moorebank High School 86 80 95.6 
Fadi Yonan  Fairvale High School  - - 95.5 
Alvin Chen Hursltone Agricultural High School 96 - 95.4 
Keshiga Gopalarajah Baulkham Hills High School 88 - 95.2 
Danny Le Hursltone Agricultural High School 93 84 95.15 
Helen He Burwood Girls High School - - 94.9 
Kiet Hoang  Prariewood High School 94 88 94.75 
Patrick Tran Hursltone Agricultural High School 92 80 94.5 
Meilin He St George Girls High School  90 - 94.3 
Will Huang Hursltone Agricultural High School 92 76 93.55 
George	Xu	 Arden	Anglican	High	School	 - - 93	
Anirudh Shetty Baulkham Hills High School 90 - 92.55 
Dylan Ngo  Bonnyrigg High School  92 79 92.45 
Trish Pham  Cabramatta High School  88 - 92.25 
Justin Duong Bonnyrigg High School  95 89 92.2 
Gary Peng All Saints Catholic Senior College 86 - 91.85 
Sarah Hoang Bonnyrigg High School  92 84 91.75 
Allen Jacob Kovoor  Elizabeth Macarthur High School 90 - 91.7 
Thomas Do Sefton High School 88 - 91.6 
Kevin Dang All Saints Catholic Senior College 84 - 91.45 
Kelvin Do Hursltone Agricultural High School 92 83 91.05 
Arron Giang Canley Vale High School  - - 90.8 
Alex Lam Sefton High School 98 93 90.45 
Alison Ma (Year 11) Sydney Girls High School 100 (13th State Rank) - - 
Yuhan	Zhou	(Year	11)	 Santa	Sabina	 100	(13th	State	Rank)	 -	 -	



	
	

Name	 School	 2U	
Yuhan	Zhou	 Santa	Sabina	 100	(13th)	
Alison Ma (year 11) Sydney Girls High School 100 (13th State Rank) 
Patrick Huang  Sydney Boys High School  100 
Angela Wang James Ruse Agricultural High School  99 
Alvin Chen Hursltone Agricultural High School 98 
Elvis Dao Sefton High School 98 
Gungeet Singh Sefton High School 98 
Raymond	Thi	 Tempe	High	School	 98	
Jessalyn Le Hursltone Agricultural High School 97 
Julie	Tran	 Canley	Vale	 97	
Krthivas Vemula Macquarie Fields HS 97 
Joshua Tran Sefton High School 97 
Thomas Do Sefton High School 97 
Andy Hua Sydney Boys High School 96 
Amelia	Le	 Prairiewood	High	School	 96	
Joanna Zhuang Sydney Girls High School 96 
Edwin	Ngo	 Canley	Vale	 96	
Amy Chau Sefton High School 96 
Kristine Nguyen Sefton HS  96 
Kathleen	Vuong	 Prairiewood	High	School	 96	
Anna Do Sydney Girls High School 95 
Keshiga Gopalarajah Baulkham Hills High School 95 
Gary Peng All Saints Catholic Senior College 95 
Patricia	La	 Santa	Sabina	 95	
Fadi Yonan  Fairvale High School  93 
Arron Giang Canley Vale High School  93 
Vivien	Chor	 Prairiewood	High	School	 93	
Joanne	Huynh	 Canley	Vale	 93	
Meilin He St George Girls High School  93 
Anirudh Shetty Baulkham Hills High School 93 
Jason La Sefton High School 93 
Trish Pham  Cabramatta High School  93 
Simrita Hossain Moorebank High School  93 



Kevin Cai Hursltone Agricultural High School 92 
Emily	Wu	 Santa	Sabina	 91	
Allen Jacob Kovoor  Elizabeth Macarthur High School 90 

	


